Directions: Take four capsules once per
day or as directed by your healthcare
practitioner,

“These statements have not been
evaluated by the Food and Drug
Administration. This product is not
intended to diagnose, treat, cure or
prevent any disease.

Does Not Contain: Milk, eggs, fish,
shelifish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, soy.
Caution: Keep out of reach of children.
Storage: Keep tightly closed in a cool,
dry place. This Formula Meets or
Exceeds cGMP Quality Standards.

& & 1As Quatrefolic 5-MTHF.
@ ¥ Quatrefolic® is a registered
trademark of Gnosis S.p.A Patent
number 7,947 662.

@ Gluten-Free () Vegetarian
& dom. © 5-MTHF
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ADVANCING NUTRITION

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY FORMULAS

Dual-Tox DPQ®

Dual Phase Optimizers to Support
Phase | & Il Detoxification*

60 Vegetable Capsules
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

% Daily Value

Supplement Facts

2,941%

50 mg
680 mcg DFE

(as pyridoxal-5'-phosphate)

Vitamin B6

Folate

170%

(as 400 mcg 6(S)-5-methyltetrahydrofolic acid, glucosamine salt)?

——

Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)

8,333%

600 mg
500 mg

200 mcg

Watercress (Rorippa nasturtium-aquaticum)

Artichoke (Cynara scolymus) (leaf) extract (10:1)

(aerial) extract (4:1)
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250 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
150 mg
100 mg
100 mg

egranate (Punica granatum) (hull)

(95% polyphenols, 45% EGCG, 75% catechins)

extract (80% silymarin)

Green Tea (Camellia sinensis) (leaf) extract

Milk Thistie (Silybum marianum) (seed)
Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)

=

N-Acetyl L-Cysteine (NAC)

Sodium Sulphate
Calcium D-Glucarate

‘Alpha-Tipoic Acid
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**Daily Value not established.

extract (40% ellagic acid)

anuiacthured Tor:
Sl a™ UL

Other Ingredisnts: Hydroxypropyl methyiceliuiose {Hauatahiﬂ capsula),
milcrocrystaltine celluiose, -leucine, bamboo silica.



